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Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 65 ESRA DAL İSTANBUL-KARAGÜMRÜK SPOR ATLETİZM T 12.10.1998 6:59 1

2 70 EDANUR YALTIRAKLI İSTANBUL-VELİBABA GSK T 08.08.1998 7:04 2

3 66 ŞİLAN AYYILDIZ İSTANBUL-KARAGÜMRÜK SPOR ATLETİZM T 10.10.1999 7:07 3

4 78 FEYZA BAHADIR İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 09.07.1999 7:12 4

5 67 ZEYNEPNUR TÜRK İSTANBUL-KARAGÜMRÜK SPOR ATLETİZM T 18.08.1999 7:15 5

6 72 GAYE İŞBİLİR İSTANBUL-VELİBABA GSK T 08.05.1999 7:27 6

7 73 YAREN AYDIN SAKARYA BYK ŞHR BLD (PROTESTOLU) T 27.07.1998 7:30 7

8 71 SEMA AKDAŞ İSTANBUL-VELİBABA GSK T. 06.08.1998 7:47 8

9 77 EMİNE BAYDİLİ İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 17.03.1999 7:52 9

10 69 SEVİLAY ÖZDEMİZ İSTANBUL-VELİBABA GSK T 05.06.1998 7:57 10

11 80 PINAR AKBACI İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 22.08.1999 8:01 11

12 79 NEŞE GÜLTEPE İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.05.1998 8:10 12

13 68 ESRA FINDIK İSTANBUL-KARAGÜMRÜK SPOR ATLETİZM T 16.02.1999 8:49 13

14 74 ELİF YAĞCIOĞLU SAKARYA BYK ŞHR BLD (PROTESTOLU) T 06.02.1998 8:51 14

15 75 İLAYDA BULUT SAKARYA BYK ŞHR BLD (PROTESTOLU) T 03.11.1999 10:10 15

16 76 YAREN BAŞ SAKARYA BYK ŞHR BLD (PROTESTOLU) T 29.07.1999 11:26 16
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Takım 

Sırası
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No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 
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65 ESRA DAL 6:59 1

66 ŞİLAN AYYILDIZ 7:07 3

1 İSTANBUL-KARAGÜMRÜK SPOR ATLETİZM 67 ZEYNEPNUR TÜRK 7:15 5 9
68 ESRA FINDIK 8:49 13

69 SEVİLAY ÖZDEMİZ 7:57 10

70 EDANUR YALTIRAKLI 7:04 2

2 İSTANBUL-VELİBABA GSK 71 SEMA AKDAŞ 7:47 8 16
72 GAYE İŞBİLİR 7:27 6

77 EMİNE BAYDİLİ 7:52 9

78 FEYZA BAHADIR 7:12 4

3 İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ 79 NEŞE GÜLTEPE 8:10 12 24
80 PINAR AKBACI 8:01 11

73 YAREN AYDIN 7:30 7

74 ELİF YAĞCIOĞLU 8:51 14

4 SAKARYA BYK ŞHR BLD (PROTESTOLU) 75 İLAYDA BULUT 10:10 15 36
76 YAREN BAŞ 11:26 16
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